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RESULTATS ABSOLUTS

Cursa Vall de Soller

domingo, 04 de mayo de 2014 09:30H

Cursa Vall de Soller

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges

1 707 Tofol Castafier Bernat

. Iti
Club/Ciutat Pos-Cat  1Parcial  parcia\T_ Oficial m/km

1972 evaSionMallorcaTrail 1- M40 1- 0:43:07 | 1:04:53  1:48:00 5:24

Any nax
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39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Dorsal
31
19

396
34
348
710
345
1001
24
403
701
319
582
323
32
56
585
25
29
329
55
716
22
532
592
529
a4
378
a7

384

334
33

482

40
52
51

728
723
713
611
387
467
697
28
259
3022
307

Nom i Llinatges
Pep Sureda Serra
Bernat Artigues Morell
Joan Cerda Llobera
Juan Caja Alvarez
David Moreno Mari
Derek Watson
Daniel Rodriguez Novo
Angels Llobera Vicens
Joan Mulet Sans
Joan Riusech Sanchez
David Herrera Fdez
Antoni Cabanellas Cerda
Joan Candel Coll
Antoni Miquel Vanrell Bauza
Miguel Muntaner Barcel6
Nicolas Coll Bennasar
Pere Joan Barcelo Alou
Rafel Barcel6 Alou
Mateu Garau Sastre
Benito Perez Lopez
Ernest Galeano
Vicen¢ Serralta Cunill
Enric Brunet Monserrat
Mikel Domenech Gonzalez
David Garcia Gonzalez
Yuzun Ley Torres
Pere Casasnovas Suau
Jaume Bestard Matas
Stephan Hoffmann
Jaume Miralles Vidal
Carlos Benito Servera
Pedro Chicote Payeras
Pedro Santandreu Grimalt
Julian Lopez Bermejo
Viceng Lépez Salas
Miquel Guijon Amengual
Pere Pomar Sureda
Jordi Moragues
Joan Francesc Simonet Pons

Alejandro Sanchez-Monge Alefiar

Jaume Tugores Morro
Miquel Llompart Canaves
Miguel Oliver Miro
Ramon Llobera Martorell
Rafael Prieto Carmona
Pablo Cabello Sanchez

Ximo Soler Esquerdo
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Any nax Club/Ciutat  Pos-Cat
1970 Altura-Sports Lloseta 15- M40 34-
1975 Cercle Solleric 24- M30 42-
1973 Mac Hotels 16- M40 43-
1973 Tramuntana Esport 17- M40 45-
1982 Cercle Solleric 25- M30 38-
1974 Sa Milana - Alaro 18- M40 41-
1985 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 26- M30 54-

F1980 Club Mén Aventura 1- F30 44-
1961 Sa Milana - Alaro 1- M50 53-
1973 evaSionMallorcaTrail 19- M40 46-
1970 evaSionMallorcaTrail 20- M40 47-
1990 Club Mén Aventura 27- M30 62-
1985 CC Lloret de Vistalegre 28- M30 49-
1986 CC Lloret de Vistalegre 29- M30 48-
1995 Sa Milana - Alaro 2- M20 55-
1983 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 30- M30 66-
1980 Sa Milana - Alaro 31- M30 84-
1978 Sa Milana - Alaro 32- M30 85-
1982 C Ermassets Esporles 33- M30 67-
1977 evaSionMallorcaTrail 34- M30 71-
1976 evaSionMallorcaTrail 35- M30 76-
1979 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 36- M30 59-
1980 Sa Milana - Alaro 37- M30 58-
1980 Secci6é Muntanya Alcudia SC38- M30 70-
1979 CAMI - GardenHotels.com 39- M30 64-
1985 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 40- M30 73-
1974 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 21- M40 60-
1975 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 41- M30 86-
1968 CAMI - GardenHotels.com 22- M40 52-
1987 evaSionMallorcaTrail 42- M30 72-
1986 evaSionMallorcaTrail 43- M30 77-
1975 CAMI - GardenHotels.com 44- M30 57-
1974 Malalts de Turmell 23- M40 69-
1972 G.E. Ciclos Quintana 24- M40 56-
1979 CAMI - GardenHotels.com 45- M30 79-
1978 Sa Milana - Alaro 46- M30 110-
1971 25- M40 68-
1982 47- M30 82-
1964 Sa Milana-Alar6 2- M50 80-
1970 Sa Milana - Alaro 26- M40 98-
1979 Altura-Sports Lloseta 48- M30 89-
1995 S. Muntanya Club Pollenca  3- M20 75-
1967 Mallorca Trail 27- M40 92-
1973 Altura-Sports Lloseta 28- M40 111-
1973 Fbme 29- M40 88-
1985 49- M30 65-
1974 GM Gorg 30- M40 114-

1 Parcial
0:55:31
0:56:33
0:56:36
0:57:05
0:56:00
0:56:23
0:58:15
0:56:41
0:58:11
0:57:16
0:57:22
0:59:02
0:57:51
0:57:50
0:58:19
0:59:20
1:00:46
1:00:51
0:59:25
0:59:55
0:59:56
0:58:56
0:58:55
0:59:46
0:59:13
0:59:56
0:58:57
1:00:52
0:58:01
0:59:55
0:59:57
0:58:44
0:59:39
0:58:42
1:00:24
1:02:56
0:59:32
1:00:39
1:00:31
1:01:37
1:01:11
0:59:56
1:01:22
1:03:04
1:01:00
0:59:14
1:03:37

ultimo

parcial T_Oficial - m/km

1:21:30

1:21:48

1:21:58

1:21:46

1:22:58

1:23:31

1:21:41

1:23:38

1:22:15

1:23:51

1:23:45

1:22:47

1:24:02

1:24:03

1:23:36

1:24:07

1:23:28

1:23:24

1:24:52

1:24:38

1:24:37

1:25:50

1:25:51

1:25:03

1:25:55

1:25:32

1:26:32

1:25:00

1:27:55

1:26:04

1:26:02

1:27:42

1:26:55

1:28:21

1:27:10

1:25:26

1:28:57

1:28:01

1:28:21

1:28:08

1:28:51

1:30:36

1:29:15

1:27:47

1:30:17

1:32:03

1:28:01

2:17:01
2:18:21
2:18:34
2:18:51
2:18:58
2:19:54
2:19:56
2:20:19
2:20:26
2:21:07
2:21:07
2:21:49
2:21:53
2:21:53
2:21:55
2:23:27
2:24:14
2:24:15
2:24:17
2:24:33
2:24:33
2:24:46
2:24:46
2:24:49
2:25:08
2:25:28
2:25:29
2:25:52
2:25:56
2:25:59
2:25:59
2:26:26
2:26:34
2:27:03
2:27:34
2:28:22
2:28:29
2:28:40
2:28:52
2:29:45
2:30:02
2:30:32
2:30:37
2:30:51
2:31:17
2:31:17
2:31:38

6:51
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:57
7:00
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:03
7:03
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:10

7:13

7:14
7:15
7:16
7:16
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:19

7:20

7:23
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:35
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Dorsal
386
521
269
358

50
702
417
577
223

574

64

1004
342
317
362

66
509
724
666
721
674
731
278
275
458

80
717

424
208
429

75
686
729
528
624
711
356
719
241

74

85
656

1005
694
722
385

8001

Nom i Llinatges
Jaume Rubi Alos
Torcuato Vilchez Salom
Carlos Mateos De Pedro
Fernando Mir Prieto
Pep Nicolau Riutort
Joan M. Vicens Vidal
José Antonio Arnau Garzé
David Badia Ferrer
Toni Ferrer Diez
Miquel Vila Dora
Joan Manel Barcel6 Garcia
Nuria Julian Sada
Dani Salas Navarro
Antoni Amords Barcel6
Francesc Joan Riera Mesquida
Mateu Riera Gaya
Tomeu Dalmau Julia
Jose Merino Rebasa
Mateo Salom Cafiellas
Andreu Mascar6 Galmés
Toni Capllonch Bibiloni
Jaume Ripoll Nicolau
Jaume Salom Parets

Francisco Andrés Infante Rodriguezl974 CAMI - GardenHotels.com

Miguel Jaume Vidal

Toni Sufier Rullan

Antoni Forteza Colom
Juan Ferrer Darder
Bernat Jaume Martinez
Juan Oliver Casasnhovas
Manuel Gil Castello

Tolo Trias Mayol

Rafa Andreo Marroig
Yann Chouaran

Joan Miquel Luque Oliver
Jose Antonio Corcoles Ortega
Eulogio Duque Coba
Guillem Socies Rullan

Diego Lorenzo Sanchez

Miquel Fernandez De Heredia Cafielll973 C Ermassets Esporles

Toni Llinas Vidal

Fabian Galindo Boter
Marta Toribio Ferrer
Antoni Martorell Gelabert
Isidro Labrador Marban
Jaume Morro Blanco

Miquel Joan Amengual
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Any nax Club/Ciutat  Pos-Cat
1979 100 Emocions-Sunproject O 50- M30 74-
1977 Club de Muntanya Sa Fita 51- M30 125-
1969 Club de Muntanya Sa Fita  31- M40 124-
1982 CAMI - GardenHotels.com 52- M30 61-
1960 Sa Milana - Alaro 3- M50 90-
1981 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 53- M30 51-
1962 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Daltde 4- M50 83-
1971 Sa Milana - Alaro 32- M40 87-
1982 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 54- M30 99-
1982 Sa Milana - Alaro 55- M30 94-
1979 Sa Milana - Alaro 56- M30 93-

F1973 evaSionMallorcaTrail 1- F40 108-
1981 evaSionMallorcaTrail 57- M30 109-
1974 Sa Milana - Alaro 33- M40 81-
1994 Sa Milana - Alaro 1- M23 95-
1968 Sa Milana - Alaro 34- M40 96-
1978 Sa Milana - Alaro 58- M30 128-
1976 GM Gorg 59- M30 63-
1980 Club De Muntanya Sa Fita 60- M30 104-
1975 Xendenguets 61- M30 106-
1981 Cor Fort 62- M30 105-
1972 35- M40 50-
1977 Sa Milana - Alaro 63- M30 134-

36- M40 118-
1988 64- M30 116-
1971 Cercle Solleric 37- M40 122-
1965 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 38- M40 78-
1969 Sa Milana - Alaro 39- M40 97-
1972 C Ermassets Esporles 40- M40 140-
1981 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 65- M30 107-
1971 GM Gorg 41- M40 115-
1980 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 66- M30 121-
1978 evaSionMallorcaTrail 67- M30 117-
1977 Sa Milana - Alaro 68- M30 132-
1984 C Ermassets Esporles 69- M30 135-
1970 Atletisme Inca-Gardenhotels.42- M40 126-
1973 CAMI - GardenHotels.com  43- M40 143-
1996 4- M20 102-
1972 evaSionMallorcaTrail 44- M40 101-

45- M40 137-
1975 C Ermassets Esporles 70- M30 138-
1979 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 71- M30 141-

F1980 Altura-Sports Lloseta 2- F30 148-
1979 Sa Milana - Alaro 72- M30 149-
1965 Mallorca A Dalt De Tot 46- M40 136-
1993 Club Mén Aventura 2- M23 133-
1962 5- m50 123-
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1 Parcial
0:59:56
1:04:37
1:04:37
0:59:02
1:01:16
0:57:58
1:00:44
1:00:58
1:01:41
1:01:30
1:01:30
1:02:43
1:02:43
1:00:33
1:01:33
1:01:33
1:05:14
0:59:08
1:02:09
1:02:26
1:02:11
0:57:55
1:06:18
1:04:07
1:03:48
1:04:14
1:00:11
1:01:36
1:07:05
1:02:40
1:03:46
1:04:13
1:03:50
1:06:05
1:06:33
1:04:43
1:07:27
1:02:01
1:01:47
1:06:56
1:06:56
1:07:07
1:07:50
1:07:50
1:06:50
1:06:08
1:04:14

ultimo -
parcial T_Oficial m/km

1:31:49 2:31:45 7:35
1:27:21 2:31:58 7:36
1:27:21 2:31:58 7:36
L 2:32:08 7:36
1:30:58  2:32:09 7:36
1:34:12 2:32:10 7:36
1:31:46 2:32:30 7:38
1:31:33 2:32:31 7:38
Lsi2s  2:33:10 740
1:31:44 2:33:14 7:40
1:s145.  2:33:15 740
1:30:56 2:33:39 741
1:30:57 2:33:40 7:41
1:33:21 2:33:54 742
1:82:35  2:34:08 742
1:32:35 2:34:08 7:42
L2047 2:34:31 744
135143 2:34:51 745
1:32:45 2:34:54 7:45
1:32:36 2:35:02 7:45
Lssd2.  2:35:23 746
LS 2:36:50 7:51
18034 2:36:52 751
1:32:45 2:36:52 7:51
1:33:07 2:36:55 7:51
1:32:42 2:36:56 751
1:37:12 2:37:23 752
1:36:06 2:37:42 753
Ls1o4’  2:38:.09 T7:54
LS8 2:38:19 7:55
1:35:07 2:38:53 7:57
1:34:46 2:38:59 757
1:35:56 2:39:46 7:59
1:33:43 2:39:48 7:59
1:34:04 2:40:37 8:02
L 2:40:57 803
1:34:05 2:41:32 8:05
13951 2:41:52 8:06
1:40:20 2:42:07 8:06
13829+ 2:42:25 8:07
18829 2:42:25 807
13525 2:42:32 808
Lssi2s - 2:43:13 810
L2 2:43:13 810
1629 2:43:19 810
LS 2:43:36 811
LsesT  2:43:51 812

MY LAPS
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Dorsal
696
419
690
1007
271
566
691
706
730
497
715
1033
523
304
1075
452
605
350
596
95
a0
286
434
471
103
79
280
225
295
712
700
370
1010
405
718
465
365
693
449
335
695
1046
689
253
5009
298
382

Nom i Llinatges
Nilo Vaguer Chicano
Josep Alomar Oliver
Tomeu Moya Salom
Carmen Raja Torres
Domingo Gutierrez Bejarano
Melcion Coll Amengual
Gabriel Ferrer Mora
Tomeu Isern Bibiloni
Tolo Marco Fiol
Sebastia Diez Mora
Lluc Quina Jaume
Gemma Miguez Losada
Victor Lopez Nieto
Vicente Garau Martin
lonica Borsan
Martin Morando Bello
Carlos Calvo Boix
Diego Ayala Sanchez
Miquel Morro Gamundi
Biel Coll Coll
Sebastia Oliver Bennasar
Marti Cerda Mesquida
Juanma Escamilla Garcia
Miquel Vicens Vicens
Biel Coll Amengual
Toni Reynes Selles
Javier Ramos Pérez
Alberto Medina Lopez
Patxi Garau Figuerola
Miguel Angel Huelmo Marban
Victor Galan
Gori Mateu Colom
Eloisa Orell Pomar
Joan Tous
Tomeu Esteva Villalonga
Miquel Esteva Villalonga
Gabriel Gual Gomila
Pere Bernat Mas
Marti Cifre Cifre
Carlos Capllonch Mccabe
Joan Bauza Adrover
Bernie O Donovan
Miquel Caldentey Adrover
Marc Rigo Andreu
Bartolome Escandell Buades
Pep Verger Coll

Jaume Gual Truyol
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Any nax Club/Ciutat  Pos-Cat
1983 A.C.I.E. Bombers De Palma 73- M30 103-
1976 Sa Milana - Alaro 74- M30 139-
1981 Sa Milana - Alaro 75- M30 166-

F1971 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 2- F40 112-
1971 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 47- M40 113-
1996 Sa Milana - Alaro 5- M20 150-
1963 Bituvadeu Team Hombre Ca 6- M50 174-
1974 les Can Peu Blanc Sa Pobla 48- M40 120-
1974 -- 49- M40 119-
1986 C Ermassets Esporles 76- M30 158-
1978 Malalts de Turmell 77- M30 161-

F1983 Tramountainers 3- F30 152-
1980 Can Viciosa World Series ~ 78- M30 153-
1978 evaSionMallorcaTrail 79- M30

F1973 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 3- F40 160-
1977 evaSionMallorcaTrail 80- M30 155-
1978 evaSionMallorcaTrail 81- M30 131-
1981 evaSionMallorcaTrail 82- M30 130-
1964 C Ermassets Esporles 7- M50 142-
1966 S. Muntanya Club Pollenca 50- M40 154-
1968 Sa Milana - Alaro 51- M40 147-
1985 Club Mén Aventura 83- M30 169-
1972 Club Atletisme Arta 52- M40 129-
1974 Sa Milana - Alaro 53- M40 170-
1973 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 54- M40 163-
1987 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 84- M30 162-
1972 55- M40 151-
1978 85- M30 159-
1989 Club Mén Aventura 86- M30 175-
1955 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 8- M50 145-
1978 Club Atletisme Arta 87- M30 146-
1957 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de  9- M50 179-

F1985 C.E. TRIATS.SOM 4- F30 165-
1978 Club Atletisme Arta 88- M30 144-
1981 Club Atletisme Arta 89- M30 187-
1985 Club Atletisme Arta 90- M30 188-

1980 CAMI - GardenHotels.com 91- M30 127-

1975 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 92- M30 184-
1973 Club Mén Aventura 56- M40 156-
1970 Club Mén Aventura 57- M40 176-
1976 Xendenguets Des Trail 93- M30 157-
F1967 Club Mén Aventura 4- F40 177-
1979 Sa Milana - Alaro 94- M30 164-
1981 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de 95- M30 172-
1976 Rks Sports 96- M30 171-
1969 Sa Milana - Alaro 58- M40 183-
1967 Sa Milana - Alaro 59- M40 196-
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1 Parcial
1:02:02
1:06:58
1:09:48
1:03:18
1:03:21
1:07:55
1:11:35
1:04:11
1:04:10
1:08:26
1:08:46
1:08:10
1:08:11

1:08:45
1:08:16
1:05:38
1:05:38
1:07:12
1:08:13
1:07:32
1:10:07
1:05:28
1:10:11
1:08:53
1:08:53
1:07:56
1:08:36
1:11:41
1:07:29
1:07:30
1:12:09
1:09:46
1:07:28
1:14:10
1:14:20
1:04:49
1:13:46
1:08:16
1:11:42
1:08:21
1:12:00
1:09:33
1:11:28
1:10:32
1:13:44
1:16:09

ultimo

parcial T_Oficial - m/km

1:42:42

1:38:24

1:35:41

1:42:33

1:42:30

1:38:05

1:36:27

1:44:17

1:44:19

1:40:05

1:40:21

1:41:15

1:41:15

1:41:20

1:41:50

1:44:28

1:44:28

1:43:20

1:42:24

1:43:48

1:41:41

1:46:27

1:42:00

1:43:32

1:43:32

1:44:37

1:44:00

1:42:08

1:47:01

1:47:01

1:42:30

1:46:11

1:49:01

1:42:21

1:42:11

1:51:46

1:43:16

1:49:09

1:45:53

1:49:19

1:45:41

1:48:08

1:46:58

1:49:44

1:46:42

1:44:38

2:44:44
2:45:22
2:45:29
2:45:51
2:45:51
2:46:00
2:48:02
2:48:28
2:48:29
2:48:31
2:49:07
2:49:25
2:49:26
2:50:05
2:50:05
2:50:06
2:50:06
2:50:06
2:50:32
2:50:37
2:51:20
2:51:48
2:51:55
2:52:11
2:52:25
2:52:25
2:52:33
2:52:36
2:53:49
2:54:30
2:54:31
2:54:39
2:55:57
2:56:29
2:56:31
2:56:31
2:56:35
2:57:02
2:57:25
2:57:35
2:57:40
2:57:41
2:57:41
2:58:26
3:00:16
3:00:26
3:00:47

8:14
8:16
8:16
8:18
8:18
8:18
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:32
8:32
8:34
8:35
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:38
8:41
8:44
8:44
8:44
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:50
8:51
8:52
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:55
9:01
9:01
9:02

MY LAPS
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180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

Dorsal
1072
720
479
698
704
514
511
1053
727
1012
45
1039
1066
314
5014
294
272
353
379
688
687
282
1069
87
1044
1029
108
1079
1073
1030
494
714
699
595
1080
5005
1042
1077
86
1028
218
220
110
680

Nom i Llinatges
Margalida Ramon Llabrés
Pedro Comas Coll
Pedro Coll Bennasar
Josep Jansa Dubon
David Amengual Pefiin
Toni Boyeras Vallespir
Toni Arbona Gonzalez
Isabel Maria Vaquer Cerda
Miquel Valenti Puig Coll
Sara Adela Jimenez Llabres
Juan Salguero Martinez
Maria Elena Serra
Mercedes Inarejos Blazquez
Andreu Reines Pons
Jordi Riutort Vives
Miquel F Cerda Alberti
Emilio Francisco Ibafiez Martinez
Eduard Moya Antén
Jaume Cabrer Silva
Juan Casas Oliver
Carlos Trujillo Padron
Jordi Paris Gutiérrez
Teresa Prior Morcillo
Francisco Moreno Gonzalez
Natividad Guirado Salamanca
Francisca Horrach Arrom
Germéan Martinez
Anna Edward
Sandra Villamarin Rodriguez
Jorgelina Diaz
Tomas Blanes Salom
Hector Polo Fuertes
Guillermo Moreno Ribas
Manuel Segui Garcia
Miguel Angel Herrero
Rafael Herrero Herrero
Marta Neus Lopez Cortes
Iris Hendriks
Francesc Perell6 Mas

Maria De Los Angeles Guirado Sal&1980 CAMI - GardenHotels.com  11-

Miguel Santiago Sureda Pérez
Pau Moscardo Solivellas
Ahmed Ali M. Charradi
Sebastian Gari Pérez
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Any nax Club/Ciutat  Pos-Cat
F1979 Cercle Solleric 5- F30 197-
1979 Cercle Solleric 97- M30 198-
1980 Sa Milana - Alaro 98- M30 182-
1975 Cercle Solleric 99- M30 181-
1973 Cercle Solleric 60- M40 180-
1975 Es Pedal-Mallorca a Dalt de100- M30 185-
1978 C. Muntanya i Escalada SoltL01- M30 178-
F1969 GM Gorg 5- F40 190-
1981 Remolino Team 102- M30 191-
F1976 Cercle Solleric 6- F30 203-
1976 Cercle Solleric 103- M30 202-
F1979 Sa Milana - Alaro 7- F30 199-
F1960 GM Gorg 1- F50 201-
1958 Club Atletisme Arta 10- M50 194-
1958 Ferrer Hotels Running 11- M50 189-
1976 Amb Un Peu Davant L'Altre 104- M30 91-
1968 Gm Gorg/Infanteria De Marin61- M40 167-
1974 GM Gorg 62- M40 168-
1978 Sa Milana - Alaro 105- M30 207-
1975 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pe106- M30 192-
1982 C.M. Bikila Mallorca Toni Pel07- M30 195-
1964 C.E. TRIATS.SOM 12- M50 205-
F1969 evaSionMallorcaTrail 6- F40 210-
1966 evaSionMallorcaTrail 63- M40 209-
F1982 CAMI - GardenHotels.com 8- F30 211-
F1969 CAMI - GardenHotels.com 7- F40 212-
1973 Sa Milana - Alaro 64- M40 204-
F1971 Club Mén Aventura 8- F40 217-
F1970 evaSionMallorcaTrail 9- F40 216-
F1974 Seccié Muntanya Alcudia SC10- F40 214-
1971 65- m40 213-
1979 Club Comando Sa Riera  108- M30 186-
1958 Ferrer Hotels Running 13- M50 193-
1968 C.A. Andratx/Raidlight Team 66- M40 200-
1978 Ferrer Hotels Running 109- M30 206-
1982 Ferrer Hotels Running 110- M30 208-
F1978 C Ermassets Esporles 9- F30 215-
F1975 C Ermassets Esporles 10- F30 218-
1976 Els Penjats 111- M30 173-
F30 221-
1980 112- M30 220-
1966 67- M40 219-
1948 C. Muntanya i Escalada Soll 1- M60 223-
1942 CAMI - GardenHotels.com 2- M60 222-
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1 Parcial
1:16:23
1:16:23
1:13:43
1:13:05
1:13:03
1:13:47
1:12:06
1:14:47
1:14:56
1:18:19
1:18:19
1:16:40
1:18:14
1:15:46
1:14:45
1:01:19
1:10:02
1:10:03
1:19:22
1:15:01
1:15:50
1:19:09
1:19:52
1:19:51
1:19:53
1:20:20
1:18:30
1:23:41
1:23:41
1:22:03
1:22:03
1:13:59
1:15:44
1:18:00
1:19:12
1:19:29
1:22:40
1:24:12
1:11:33
1:29:32
1:28:37
1:28:36
1:33:06

1:31:43

ultimo

parcial T_Oficial - m/km
14439 3:01:02 9:03
1:44:39 | 3:01:02 9:03
L4932 3:03;15 9:10
L5116 3:04:21 913
15118 3:04:;21 9:13
1:50:46 3:04:33 9:14
L5251 3:04:;57 9:15
15038 3:05:25 9:16
15046 3:05:42 9:17
L4815 3:06:34 9:20
14815 3:06:;34 9:20
L5100 3:07:40 9:23
15622 3:13:36 9:41
1:58:06 3:13:52 9:42
20049 3:15:34 9:47
214:46 3:16:05 9:48
20112 3:17:14 9:52
207:13  3:17:16 9:52
1:58:35 3:17:57 9:54
20314 3:18:15 9:55
20225 3:18:15 9:55
1:59:20 3:18:29 9:55
1:58:39  3:18:31 9:56
1:58:40 3:18:31 9:56
15927 3:19:20 9:58
1:59:00 3:19:20 9:58
20147 3:20:17 10:01
1:58:43 3:22:24 10:07
1:58:44 3:22:25 10:07
201:08  3:23:11 10:10
20111 3:23:14 10:10
209:28  3:23:27 10:10
21342 3:29:26 10:28
21351 3:31:5] 10:36
21240 3:31:52 10:36
21320 3:32:49 10:38
210:36 3:33:16 10:40
21155 3:36:07 10:48
22759 3:39:32 10:59
21517 3:44:49 11:14
22853 3:57:30 1153
22855  3:57:3] 11:53
23311 4:06:17 12:19
23524 4:07:07 12:21
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